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Charlie Nguyen charliehuannguyen@hotmail.com Full-time BA/MHS Epidemiology No text available 
Domestic (US 
based) 

Researcher (Program Manager, 
Coordinator, etc) 

Research Garden Grove, CA, USA https://www.linkedin.com/in/charliehnguyen/ 

Benjamin Meza bpmeza@mednet.ucla.edu Full-time MHS Epidemiology 
Social and Behavioral Sciences 
in Public Health 

Domestic (US 
based) 

Doctor 
Faculty/Professor;Hospital/ 
Healthcare;Research;Local/ State 
Government 

Los Angeles, CA USA No link available 

Jake Miller jacobreadmier@outlook.com Full-time MHS Epidemiology Infectious Diseases 
Domestic (US 
based) 

Doctor Hospital/ Healthcare Pennsylvania No link available 

Isadora Salles isalles1@jhu.edu Full-time MHS Epidemiology Infectious Diseases International 
Epidemiologist;Researcher 
(Program Manager, 
Coordinator, etc) 

Research Brookylyn, NY USA No link available 

Anam Tariq tanam1@alumni.jh.edu Full-time MHS Epidemiology 

Food, Nutrition, Health;Health 
in Crisis and Humanitarian 
Assistance;Social and Behavioral 
Sciences in Public Health 

Both Doctor;Epidemiologist 
Federal 
Government;Faculty/Professor;N 
on-Government Organizations 

Washington DC, USA 
https://www.linkedin.com/in/anam-tariq-do-mhs-
fasn-651797189/ 

Jack Feng zfeng18@g.ucla.edu Full-time MHS Epidemiology Not Applicable International Epidemiologist Research LA/CA/USA 
https://www.linkedin.com/in/jack-feng-phd-
student-mhs-25958720a/ 

Junyi Zhou jzhou110@jhu.edu Full-time MHS Epidemiology 

Child and Adolescent 
Health;Epidemiologic and 
Biostatistical Methods for Public 
Health and Clinical Research 

Domestic (US 
based) 

Epidemiologist;Research 
Analyst;Researcher (Program 
Manager, Coordinator, etc) 

Non-Government 
Organizations;Research 

Baltimore, Maryland No link available 

Danwei Yao 1667101187@qq.com Full-time MHS Epidemiology Infectious Diseases 
Domestic (US 
based) 

Epidemiologist;PhD student Research Decatur/Georgia/ USA 
https://www.linkedin.com/in/danwei-yao-
1450501a5/ 

Yanan Dong dongyanan94@outlook.com Full-time MHS Epidemiology 
Epidemiologic and Biostatistical 
Methods for Public Health and 
Clinical Research 

Domestic (US 
based) 

Doctor;Research Analyst 
Research;Pharmeceutical 
Industry 

US No link available 

Yunwen Xu yunwen.xu@jhu.edu Full-time MHS;PhD Epidemiology 
Epidemiologic and Biostatistical 
Methods for Public Health and 
Clinical Research 

No text 
available 

No text available No text available No text available No link available 

Daniel Antiporta dantiporta@jhu.edu Full-time MPH; PhD Epidemiology 
Epidemiologic and Biostatistical 
Methods for Public Health and 
Clinical Research 

International Epidemiologist;Nutritionist 
Technical Advisor/ Technical 
Specialist;International 
Organization (UN) 

Geneva/Switzerland No link available 

Pritesh Karia priteshkaria@gmail.com Full-time PhD Epidemiology Cancer Epidemiology Both Epidemiologist Pharmaceuticals Washington, DC https://www.linkedin.com/in/priteshkaria 

Kayte Andersen kayteandersen1@gmail.com Full-time PhD Epidemiology Pharmacoepidemiology Both Epidemiologist Pharmaceutical company Washington, DC https://www.linkedin.com/in/kayte-andersen 

Marcy Schaeffer mlschaeffer16@gmail.com Full-time PhD Epidemiology Cancer Both Epidemiologist Pharmaceutical Belgium No link available 

Esther Kim toestherdw@gmail.com Full-time PhD Epidemiology 
Epidemiologic and Biostatistical 
Methods for Public Health and 
Clinical Research 

Domestic (US 
based) 

Epidemiologist 
Hospital/ Healthcare;Technology 
and Innovation 

San Francisco, California, USA https://www.linkedin.com/in/estherdkim/ 

Jiajun Wen jiajun.wen@outlook.com Full-time ScD Epidemiology Clinical trials 
Domestic (US 
based) 

Equity analyst Finance NYC No link available 

Anupama Shah anupamashah16@gmail.com Full-time ScM Epidemiology 
Epidemiologic and Biostatistical 
Methods for Public Health and 
Clinical Research 

Domestic (US 
based) 

Research Analyst Local/ State Government Piscataway Township No link available 

Shalom Patole shalompatole@gmail.com Full-time ScM Epidemiology Infectious Diseases 
Domestic (US 
based) 

Doctor Consulting New Jersey No link available 
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Destiny Schriefer dschrie3@jh.edu Full-time ScM Epidemiology 

Epidemiologic and Biostatistical 
Methods for Public Health and 
Clinical Research;Social and 
Behavioral Sciences in Public 
Health 

Domestic (US 
based) 

Researcher (Program Manager, 
Coordinator, etc) 

Research;Clinical cannabis 
research 

Baltimore, MD No link available 
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